Wyniki - Ranking

Imie

Jezyk angielski -

Nazwisko

kl. 5

Marcel Mazurkiewicz
Zuzanna Bienkowska
Mateusz Goralski
Oliwia Jaskiewicz
Jezyk angielski - kl. 6

Zofia Skalna
Dominika Strupiechowska
Marek Zielinski
Jezyk angielski - kl. 7

Oliwier Cichy

Jezyk angielski - kl. 8
Tomasz Bzduta
Natalia Krawczyk
Krystian Dabrowski

Suma
punktow

208
208
192
178

146
128
124

164
180

152
144

Ogdlne Statystyki

Test

Jezyk angielski - klasa 5
Jezyk angielski - klasa 6
Jezyk angielski - klasa 7
Jezyk angielski - klasa 8

Maksimum

236
240
234
232

Miejsce

15 Dyplom laureata
15 Dyplom laureata
23 Dyplom uznania
30 Dyplom uznania

48 Dyplom uznania
57 Dyplom uznania
59 Dyplom uznania

36 Dyplom uznania
27 Dyplom uznania

41 Dyplom uznania
45 Dyplom uznania

Opis

Minimum Srednia
96 184
104 177
104 183
102 188

Liczba
uczestnikdw

1569
1693
1078
1139



Liczba uczestnikéw w podziale na
wojewodztwa




